CoC Performance Profile CA-512
Daly City/San Mateo County CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile CA-512
Daly City/San Mateo County CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: CA-512 Daly City/San Mateo County CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2014
417
244
308

1,055

2,024
127

65
192
35
686
721
94
131
225

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
304
554
663

24

2014
$7,563,895
$198,584

2015
401
115
307
660

1,483
112
35
147
83
230
313
93
90
183
18
26
44

2015
89
9.5%
1896
42.9%
96.2%

2015
321
477
689

94

2015
$9,455,481
$213,368

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017 2018
335 356 352
115 75 75
251 260 249
660 562 562

1,361 1,253 1,238

97 97 102
35 19 19
132 116 121
5 31 35
230 203 203
235 234 238
46 48 43
90 57 57
136 105 100
27 19 19
26 11 11
53 30 30

System Performance Measures Summary

2016 2017 2018
95 98 97
9.0% 8.0% 7.1%
1565 1505 1984
53.5% 46.0% 44.0%
97.9% 96.4% 98.6%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017 2018
227 223 310
396 414 370
917 753 750
127 139 342

- 313 275

Award Summary

2016 2017 2018
$8,583,356 $11,536,494 $12,756,571
$213,481 $206,692 $205,222

2017-18 Change
-4

2017-18 Change
-1
-0.8%
479
2%
2.2%

2017-18 Change
87

2017-18 Change
$1,220,077
($1,470)

% Change
-1%
0%
-4%
0%
-1%
5%
0%
4%
13%
0%
2%
-10%
0%
-5%
0%
0%
0%

% Change
-1%
N/A

31.8%
N/A
N/A

% Change
39%
-11%
0%
146%
-12%

% Change
11%
-1%



